

\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 324/2017

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

..... Appellant

Through Mr.Abhishek Yadav and Mr.Narender
Singh Yadav, Advs.

versus

TARANJIT KAUR

..... Respondent

Through Mr.Vikas Nagpal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.S.TEJI

ORDER

%

10.10.2017

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 14.12.2017.

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 10, 2017

dd