



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 324/2017 (*Disposed of case*)

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Nareneder Singh Yadav and
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Advocates.

versus

TARANJIT KAUR

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Pradeep K. Bakshi and Mr.
Kushagra Pandit, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

28.10.2024

CM APPLs. 8421-8423/2024

List these applications before the learned Registrar for
consideration on 19.11.2024.

Interim orders to continue until the next date of hearing.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

OCTOBER 28, 2024/MR/